Change Order Form

Change Order Form

This Services Change Order Form (“Change Order”) modifies the Statement of Work (*SOW") identlified below that
was entered into between Infor (US), Inc. (formerly Lawson Software, Inc.) (“Infor”) and the customer identified below
(the "Customer”) (collectively “the Parties”). Capitalized terms not otherwise defined in this Change Order have the
same respective meanings as contained in the SOW. The rates listed below are only applicable for the Services
provided in connection with this Change Order. This Change Order is effective as of the latest date signed below
after all Parties have signed (“Effective Date”).

Project Management Use

Customer Name: City of Columbus

SOW / Project Name :

Requestor Name: Misti Cole

Request Initiated Date: 11/7/2012 Request Response Date: 11/9/2012
Change Order No.: 00031811.0 /0-1211-166506

Customer Change Request

Change Request Description:

Reason for change Extend the effective date of contract.

Alternative solution(s) | None

Scope of Agreed Services to be Provided

Scope of Agreed Services:

This change order does not change project budget or scope. It is provided in order to extend contract term to
accommodate project activities under current budget through November 30, 2013.

Description of Deliverables:

None added or changed with the change order
Dependencies and Prerequisites:

None

Resources:

No resource changes

Change Impact

Review Priority: Required to meet Project objectives, cannot continue Project without decision

Impact to Project timeline: No Increase in Estimated Project Budget: No

Estimated increase/decrease to the Project Schedule duration in Estimated Project Budget change:

number of work days: (excluding expenses)

New estimated Project completion date: Total value of Change Orders (% of Estimated Project
Budget): 0

Likely Project risks from this Change Order:
None

Change Order Form - English Copyright © Infor Page 10of 2
Last Update March 31, 2011
Agreement No: 00031811.0 /O-1211-166506



For Infor (US), Inc. For City of Columbus

20-3469219
90 West Broad Street
Columbus, OH 43215-3000
United States
# 6551-L
= T g s
(/a’tﬁﬁrrzbd’slgn ure) (Authorized Signature)
. //
Printed Name  Patricia Elias Printed Name
Associate General Counsel
Title Title
wp\(‘_wuz o 12 20 |1
Dal L Date
Return the Change Order to the Customer:
O As Pdfin an e-mail, address
3 Per mail, address:
O Not required
Change Order Form - English Copyright © Infor Page 2 of 2

Last Update March 31, 2011
Agreement No: 00031811.0 /O-1211-166508



